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Firzt £ B Laszt Delete
Line feature: Line_genernc
Attribute Mame Walue
K.omentar
Summary |.-'-‘attri|::utes| BS% Precisions
Line Length [20]: b.234 km
Line Length [30]: 6,366 k.
Filenarne: EXPERIMEMNT SKUPLIRMA W
Statug... M e
Offzet... £Maones
7 Position Properties =Rl
Firzt £ I £ I | or Iiast Delete -

Latitude:
Longitude:

Allitude [MSL]
Summary | £8% Precisions | DOPs |

Crate:
Tirne:
Werke:
Pozition:

Hanz.Precision:

Status:

Filenarme:

EXPERIMEMT SKELUPLINA Y

51°01'04,10136"M
14728'45,87512"E

233,512 m

2242007
10:25:45.000

1 aof 6387
11 m

A0 Uncorrected




